UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BRABANT EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

282520- 56
155417- 23
152466-79
282520- 56
120608- 37
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
130228-54
309179-40
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417-23
309884- 66
152466-79
307033- 28
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
308071-96
152466-79
108877-43
155417- 23
282647- 86
242497-94
152466- 79
152466-79
309884- 66
155417- 23
310547-50
309179-40
309179-40
226179-72
226179-72
210036- 31
155417- 23
152466- 79
310384-81
212180-41
283218-75
152466- 79
280052- 13
152466- 79
155417- 23
155417- 23
226179-72
162600- 28
155417- 23
212180-41
155417- 23
155417- 23
212180-41
152466- 79
220302- 15
307193-91
212180-41
282520- 56
155417- 23
155417- 23
309179-40
155417- 23
307193-91
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466- 79
155417- 23
155417- 23
212180-41
152466-79
212180-41
155417- 23
162600- 28
152466-79

TASSCUL Pl ERRE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TASSCOUL Pl ERRE

GARI N ARNAUD

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS

W TS ROGER

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
DECELLE ROBERT

THI BAUT BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
TAI LLI EU DANY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELHEZ SERGE

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
LEMASSON BEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
VERMYLEN DANI EL
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

ADAM ANDRE

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
TASSCOUL Pl ERRE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

ADAM ANDRE

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
VERMYLEN DANI EL

Geneent

CHASTRE
VI LLERS
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
Bl ERBEE
VI EUSAR
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
ST JOR

BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
MONT SA
BOSSUT-
COURT- S
HALLE- B
WALHAI' N
SOVBREF
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ST JOR
HALLE- B
GENVAL

VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
BRAI NE-
BRAI NE-

JODA GN
LA HULP
CHASTRE
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI EUSAR
HALLE- B
JODA GN
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
LA HULP
BOSSUT-
LA HULP
HALLE- B
MARBAI S

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

W b
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31

472943
509476
489602
2
460530
2

3

4
499770
479289
5

6

7
493067
2
486960
8

9

10
477333
3
475670
11
477934
464455
4

5

2

12
479896
2

3
474383
2
463084
13

6
466005
480574
485562
7
502238
8

14

15

3
464687
16

2

17

18

3

9
465502
492356

Ri ng
Bague

109277418
419033219
113663117
106160219
106644719
213125319
213100519
501111919
211803518
113193017
606381319
419030119
213126719
209121119
105679019
105803619
501113719
213114419
213111219
106149219
106351519
106157719
213101819
109219318
115371819
109505218
106359119
209125819
419031119
109371218
106200019
106104919
106465919
112310417
115982918
606381719
106364419
101116018
109362318
209074919
109520018
211551418
109510018
213513818
213112619
106461319
113923417
213109819
109363218
214003817
213114319
109308518
106356519
115641518
109207916
105456019
109277318
213125819
213129119
106100819
419030919
112406317
501112519
419050019
113661917
419049919
213128219
109361918
115805518
105453819
606379319
106749019
115805118

Snel h.
Vit esse

1164.
1164.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1146.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1142.
1141.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1133.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

152466-79
155417- 23
152466- 79
242497- 94
310110-01
212180-41
152466-79
310110-01
152466- 79
305323- 64
281166- 60
152466- 79
155417- 23
184158- 52
283218-75
281383- 83
152466-79
281166- 60
210036- 31
307193-91
309179-40
309179-40
172874- 20
155417- 23
307193-91
282647- 86
212180-41
282647- 86
226792- 06
209941- 33
309179-40
197165-61
306932- 24
120608- 37
172874- 20
305323- 64
209941- 33
155417- 23
155417- 23
281166- 60
102015- 68
162600- 28
152466-79
282520- 56
309179-40
305323- 64
152466- 79
226792-06
309179-40
309179-40
304005- 07
281383- 83
309179-40
281166- 60
307970-92
155417- 23
304005- 07
184882- 00
197165-61
302172-17
113349-53
310384-81
172874- 20
306594- 74
130228-54
309179-40
184882- 00
309179-40
171260- 55
187583- 82
152466-79
220302- 15
210036- 31
304005- 07
113349-53
282647- 86
311104-25
304005- 07
189045- 89
210036- 31

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
THI BAUT BOONS

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN AVERVAET MARC
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LEMASSON BEN

LAVBERT PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERHOEVEN PAUL
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ENGELS EDDY

COLLI'N LUDOVI C

GARI N ARNAUD
VERHOEVEN PAUL

VAN AVERVAET MARC
ROCH ROBERT

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HALLEUX FREDDY
VERMYLEN DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN AVERVAET MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAES ANTHONY

LAVBERT PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
FURTADO BRUNO
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MAES ANTHONY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
ENGELS EDDY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
THI JS JOHAN

DELHEZ SERCE
VERHOEVEN PAUL
VERSPREET M CHEL

W TS ROGER

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES ANTHONY

THI JS JOHAN

DECELLE ROBERT

DE NORRE CCLLIN LI ONE
MAES ANTHONY

RENI ER GABRI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
SOVBREF
VI EUX- G
LA HULP
BOSSUT-
VI EUX- G
BOSSUT-
ST- GERY
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
SART- DA
OVER!I JS
| TTRE
BOSSUT-
BOUSVAL
HOUTAI N
JODOI GN
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
LILLO'S
HALLE- B
JODO GN
WALHAI N
LA HULP
WALHAI N
Bl ERGES
GREZ- DO
VI EUSAR
WAL SHOU
RANSART
VI LLERS
LILLO S
ST- GERY
GREZ- DO
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
BOUSVAL
LI MAL
MARBAI S
BOSSUT-
CHASTRE
VI EUSAR
ST- GERY
BOSSUT-
Bl ERGES
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI ESVI L
| TTRE
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
THOREVB
HALLE- B
VI ESVI L
OVERI JS
WAL SHOU
Al SCHE-
LANDEN
O SQUER
LILLO S
LUTTRE
Bl ERBEE
VI EUSAR
OVERI JS
VI EUSAR
Bl ERBEE
OVERI JS
BOSSUT-
LOUPO G
HOUTAI N
VI ESVI L
LANDEN
WALHAI N
RANSART
VI ESVI L
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
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13

27

14

2
465480
7

15

2

16
469546
471420
17

28
463471
2
462642
18

2

2

3

5

6
467926
29

4

2

8

3
483177
488687
7

500163
452908
2

2

2

2

30

31

3
480343
3

19

4

8

3

20

2

9

10
453255
2

11

4
484527
32

2
485133
2
479139
502158
2

3
455798
2

12

2

13
498954
485709
21

ANWWN

453019
480139

109507818
605873218
106359719
115370419
111795519
109368818
229610116
108358215
106367219
115720418
107567617
106368519
501111819
116039618
209076419
108609718
113662317
104385616
107959617
112407917
109283018
109282018
108601018
213130219
109096818
113059517
109364918
113059617
106241819
105901619
109181118
226387014
106495619
115651818
105236219
106046119
105905219
213115119
213128819
108137115
113589517
113923617
105678919
109277118
106096319
106043219
106356419
109700918
106099319
106104719
100462218
110198215
109193218
107564517
108740218
213108119
100338218
212110918
210517617
103164619
212117919
101112118
105236819
110441819
211901419
110752416
208692717
109184418
200447619
209118519
109502118
101181718
111740719
110336419
206068317
116554518
115551819
110337619
106171019
101088018

. 27000
. 45020
. 27320
. 06060
. 07080
. 20320
. 29320
. 08190
. 29470
. 12220
. 14100
. 30240
. 48140
. 07290
. 28010
. 07370
. 31490
. 15360
. 08240
. 34441
. 23040
. 23300
. 13340
. 50470
. 35411
. 22550
. 25430
. 23300
. 28168
. 33220
. 25020
. 43460
. 01290
. 09059
. 15460
. 17200
. 34440
. 53350
. 53430
. 19300
. 27360
. 13461
. 36320
. 21400
. 27310
. 19200
. 37550
. 32298
. 29010
. 29030
. 05340
. 14110
. 29310
. 22270
. 34230
. 57100
. 06170
. 35511
. 49420
. 30380
. 51371
. 18469
. 20360
. 09351
. 49570
. 31390
. 37161
. 32240
. 50350
. 38450
. 42240
. 20350
. 18280
. 09350
. 54541
. 32440
. 09560
. 10170
. 34580
. 19230

1133.
1132.
1131.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1126.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1120.

1109.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1106.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1091.

3380
0850
9405
7859
4403
3451
7306
2067
0827
0204
6600
4878
0921
6115
3471
2392
8409
8274
1838

. 6653
. 6597
. 5274
. 9247
. 8030

2516
8857
7544
3652

.1611
. 7905
. 5392
. 5280
. 2105

1272
0795
7901
3258

. 9780
. 6551
. 5300
. 3629

6517
8676
4602
1400
5499
4043
4130
3101
2253
9742
6746
0394
8658
7432
3642
0505
4450
9846
8676
7325
6346
4502
4078
5163
6503
9200
7682
1981
5555
3272
7975
5548
2784
8812
8383
7874
4356
3077
1927

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOMBREF 5 1 3 BE 115380419 14.20420 1091. 0383 154

155 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 28 22 BE 105676719 14.43480 1090. 9135 155
156 302930-96 WARCGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 7 4 448598 BE 110327119 14. 06200 1090. 5948 156
157 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAIS 8 8 4 BE 106751919 14.21151 1090.1705 157
158 240708-51 HANNART COLI VI ER SENEFFE 16 10 451432 BE 113409917 14. 09110 1089. 9328 158
159 205999-68 DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR BORNI VA 8 3 461274 BE 108573618 14.18170 1089. 7523 159
160 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 3 1 492384 BE 113771017 14.46500 1089. 7470 160
161 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 18 3 3 BE 109377316 14.43340 1089. 4412 161
162 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE OVERIJS 12 7 3 BE 209028719 14. 40551 1087.9414 162
163 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY STIJORI 3 1 3 BE 209121219 14.48140 1087.8878 163
164 240708-51 HANNART COLI VI ER SENEFFE 16 4 2 BE 116226319 14. 09580 1087.8753 164
165 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 8 4 3 BE 208407618 14.56471 1087.4281 165
166 302930-96 WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 7 5 2 BE 110327819 14.07390 1087.1150 166
167 102015- 68 HALLEUX FREDDY LI MAL 5 1 2 BE 113588017 14. 37150 1086.1345 167
168 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 4 2 BE 106171419 14.37170 1085.5914 168
169 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 2 3 BE 106170619 14.37350 1084. 8556 169
170 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 1 488915 BE 108771518 14. 45460 1084.6299 170
171 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 8 5 4 BE 212118419 14.58081 1084. 2584 171
172 184882- 00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 12 3 4 BE 212114318 14.43050 1082. 6848 172
173 184882- 00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 12 5 5 BE 209030319 14. 43070 1082.6042 173
174 305174-12 G LLIJNS W LFRI ED HULDENB 2 1 489941 BE 212041918 14. 47340 1082.5830 174
175 281918- 36 VANDEN BCOSSCHE JP NIVELLE 9 4 463274 BE 113302317 14.22571 1082.5381 175
176 304005- 07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 12 12 5 BE 110335319 14.13420 1082.5293 176
177 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 37 16 14 BE 106102419 14. 38050 1081.7130 177
178 184882- 00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 12 11 6 BE 212114718 14. 43350 1081.4780 178
179 301048-57 ROVAIN JEAN PHI LI PPE SART DA 12 1 462722 BE 106617319 14.23029 1081.0041 179

180 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 3 3 BE 115651118 14. 21089 1080. 6800 180
181 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 12 1 7 BE 209029819 14.44170 1079.7930 181
182 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 12 8 5 BE 107560717 14.31390 1079.6290 182
183 172874-20 VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLOS 11 5 4 BE 108600418 14.28410 1078.9578 183
184 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 18 5 4 BE 105904419 14.47580 1078. 8586 184
185 309901-83 HANNON YVES CHAUMON 11 4 480103 BE 109250118 14. 40150 1078.2774 185
186 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 37 13 15 BE 113182917 14.39360 1078. 0229 186
187 240708-51 HANNART CLI VI ER SENEFFE 16 9 3 BE 113412117 14.13460 1078. 0037 187
188 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 37 26 16 BE 109289318 14.39410 1077.8209 188
189 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE-B 48 11 33 BE 501115019 15. 07420 1077.7999 189
190 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 26 21 3 BE 109714118 14. 44019 1076. 0421 190
191 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LCOUPA G 19 3 BE 115646418 14. 27400 1075.8906 191
192 307970-92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 7 2 BE 108741118 14.45230 1075.8102 192
193 283040-91 CHARLIER PHI LI PPE QUE LILLO S 14 467370 BE 105203719 14.30001 1074.4097 193
194 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROQUX 5 475968 BE 113911317 14.38050 1074.2178 194
195 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCGES 26 4 BE 109703018 14.45009 1073.6909 195
196 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE-B 48 3 34 BE 606381619 15.09320 1073.6359 196
197 155417- 23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE-B 48 4 35 BE 213115219 15. 09370 1073. 4473 197
198 302930-96 WARCGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 7 BE 110326419 14. 12550 1073.4150 198
199 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 19 BE 101189218 14.28420 1073. 3272 199

200 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 14
201 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BCSSUT- 34
202 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 26

BE 111790019 14.28450 1073. 1527 200
BE 106363819 14.51150 1073.1003 201
113550617 14.45299 1072.5389 202
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203 281918- 36 VANDEN BOSSCHE JP NI VELLE 9 BE 105276719 14.27061 1072.1412 203
204 301048-57 ROVAIN JEAN PHI LI PPE SART DA 12 BE 109650318 14. 26519 1071. 4506 204
205 212180-41 ANDRIES COLI VI ER LA HULP 16 1 BE 105452819 14.43400 1071.1159 205
206 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 24 PT 931904319 14.52180 1070. 6363 206
207 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 12 BE 101172318 14.35310 1070. 1525 207
208 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE ET GU BAULERS 6 464586 BE 109926716 14.29200 1069. 6531 208
209 155417-23 HERBOTS CGEBRCEDERS HALLE-B 48 4 36 BE 213190919 15. 11330 1069. 0924 209
210 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 18 462627 BE 105289719 14.27531 1068. 7065 210
211 162600-28 VERMYLEN DAN EL MARBAI S 8 5 BE 113921817 14.29531 1068.5285 211
212 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVUER 6 490187 BE 209035319 14.53511 1068.2908 212
213 112736-22 SLOOVEN FRANCI S BRAI NE- 5 472113 BE 206647219 14. 36570 1068. 2498 213
214 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 26 1 6 BE 109700218 14.47279 1067.8771 214
215 130228-54 W TS ROGER BI ERBEE 12 1 3 BE 211802218 15. 03100 1067.5044 215
216 281383-83 LAMBERT PHI LI PPE ITTRE 11 3 BE 110199815 14. 28250 1067.4301 216
217 120742-74 MELAIN MARC FELI X RI XENSA 7 479679 BE 115023519 14.44271 1067. 2538 217
218 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 4 BE 106170519 14.44570 1067. 0941 218
219 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 4 BE 116528918 14. 26429 1066. 7454 219
220 281093- 84 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 4 491082 BE 109089318 14.55320 1066. 3332 220
221 155417-23 HERBOTS CGEBRCEDERS HALLE-B 48 2 37 BE 213128519 15. 12540 1066. 0724 221
222 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOU S CERQUX 5 2 BE 113911417 14.41420 1065. 5205 222
223 303561-48 TOSSENS LOUI S WALSHOU 2 500559 BE 601796815 15. 04501 1065.3932 223
224 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 12 7 BE 101171718 14. 37390 1064. 9949 224

225 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE-B 48
226 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET 10

=

38 BE 213127919 15. 13290 1064. 7727 225
501441 BE 207535216 15.05590 1064.6682 226

227 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVUER 6 2 BE 209037919 14.55321 1064. 3860 227
228 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BI ERBEE 4 2 BE 200442419 15.03500 1064. 2460 228
229 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 37 3 17 BE 109186918 14. 45220 1064. 2195 229
230 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET 10 2 BE 207534716 15. 06240 1063. 7272 230
231 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 19 1 5 BE 101180818 14.32510 1063. 1540 231
232 304005- 07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 12 1 6 BE 116366519 14.21450 1062.1090 232
233 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 5 5 BE 107061917 14.29189 1060. 3594 233
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WALSBET
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18 BE 110755916 14. 47270
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155417- 23
307033- 28
152466- 79
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155417- 23
155417- 23
307033- 28
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282647- 86
155417- 23
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155417- 23
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242497-94
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242497-94
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307033- 28
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152466-79
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155417- 23
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155417- 23
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155417- 23
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Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
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HERBOTS
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HERBOTS
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GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS
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HERBOTS
HERBOTS
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VACARU ARI STI CA
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HERBOTS
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HERBOTS
HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
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GEBROEDERS

CRI STI AN

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

DELHEZ SERCE
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HERBOTS
MATEI

BOONS
GEBROEDERS

CRI STI AN

DEREUX FABRI CE

THI BAUT
HERBOTS

BOONS
GEBROEDERS

HOK SAPI N
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HERBOTS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

PUTSEYS- PATTE
DENI ES RUDY
ROCH ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

VACARU ARI STI CA

HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS

VACARU ARI STI CA

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E

HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

VAN AVERVAET MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS

DENI ES RUDY
VACARU ARI STI CA

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

HERBOTS
THI BAUT
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GEBROEDERS
BOONS
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PUTSEYS- PATTE
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MARI T CHRI STOPHE
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HALLE- B
HALLE- B
I NCOURT
SOVBREF
HAUT IT
WALHAI' N
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
WALHAI' N
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B

HAUT | T
Bl ERBEE
BOSSUT-
Bl ERBEE
HALLE- B
SOVBREF
HALLE- B
HOUTAI N
SOVBREF
VI EUSAR

MQ Di st anc
7 509476
1 486960
6 489602
4 2

46 2
5 3
3 3
9 464455
7 467719
1 477934

41 4

49 5
3 6
3 2

40 7

65 8

55 9
6 4

57 10

23 11

72 12

35 2

45 13
4 2

62 14
4 15

18 468818

11 16

70 17

15 18
7 466005

15 2

17 19

20 2
1 480965

11 3

43 20
7 5

59 21

54 22
5 3

12 463084
1 493067
5 488687
8 6

10 23

60 24

39 3

74 25

33 4
2 485709
1 474383

58 26

75 27
2 469546

28 4

12 28
2 2

52 5
1 498954
7 5
6 2

25 29
8 4

20 30

11 2
4 5
3 479289

414969820
301562220
113531420
301563220
213311420
213306520
301563320
100509320
113669020
113127920
414968320
213342720
213313920
113129720
213312220
414967420
615483720
301562920
615483120
414967220
615483220
113671320
213328620
113529820
615483620
213333020
113973620
213351620
414967120
213341620
113871720
100521520
213330120
113971920
112886720
100518220
414968020
301562120
213330820
615481920
113522820
112402120
205481520
112773120
611114220
213306720
213339720
113680820
414969220
113679620
205645820
113572520
213332920
414969620
113397520
113539420
213307020
205481420
113667820
201783720
113529320
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615481220
112403520
109957920
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155417- 23
310281- 75
209941- 33
171260- 55
300877-80
171260- 55
152466-79
310912- 27
242497-94
310912- 27
242497-94
309179-40
152466-79
155417- 23
310912-27
242497- 94
155417- 23
310912- 27
310281- 75
226179-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
302930- 96
281772-84
310740-49
242497- 94
310281-75
309884- 66
242497-94
152466- 79
155417- 23
155417- 23
310912-27
210036- 31
310912- 27
120608- 37
310281- 75
242497-94
152466- 79
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33
300877-80
310281-75
310912-27
242497- 94
310384-81
242497-94
307835-54
145223- 14
164141-17
306932- 24
306932- 24
310912-27
145223- 14
282622-61
155417- 23
310281- 75
152466-79
310912-27
210036- 31
155417- 23
310281-75
210036- 31
152466-79
310384-81
310740- 49
171260- 55
310740-49
152466-79
310384-81
310281-75
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307835- 54
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282832-77
152466- 79
152466-79
307835-54

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VACARU ARI STI CA
RCCH ROBERT

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MATElI CRI STI AN

THI BAUT BOONS

MATEI CRI STI AN

TH BAUT BOONS

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MATEl CRI STI AN

TH BAUT BOONS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MATEl CRI STI AN
VACARU ARl STI CA
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- Pl E
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE ET QU
MORARU CONSTANTI N
TH BAUT BOONS
VACARU ARI STI CA

DENI ES RUDY

TH BAUT BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MATEl CRI STI AN
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MATEl CRI STI AN

GARI N ARNAUD

VACARU ARl STI CA

TH BAUT BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VACARU ARI STI CA
MATEl CRI STI AN

TH BAUT BOONS

DELHEZ SERGE

TH BAUT BOONS
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE
MARTI N M CHAEL
DELHOVE ROGER

COLLI N LUDOVI C
COLLI N LUDOVI C

MATEl CRI STI AN
MARTI N M CHAEL

STI ENS- SAMPERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VACARU ARl STI CA

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MATEl CRI STI AN
PUTSEYS- PATTE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VACARU ARI STI CA
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELHEZ SERGE

MORARU CONSTANTI N
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
MORARU CONSTANTI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELHEZ SERGE

VACARU ARl STI CA
VACARU ARl STI CA
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE
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HAUT I T
GREZ- DO
Bl ERBEE
TERVUER
Bl ERBEE
BOSSUT-
TUBI ZE

SOVBREF
TUBI ZE

SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
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HALLE- B
TUBI ZE

SOVBREF
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TUBI ZE

HAUT | T
BRAI NE-
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
CHAPELL
BAULERS
BORNI VA
SOVBREF
HAUT | T
ST JORI

SOVBREF
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
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TUBI ZE

HOUTAI N
TUBI ZE
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VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
GREZ- DO
TERVUER
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TUBI ZE

SOVBREF
O SQUER
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RANSART
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TUBI ZE
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LEMBEEK
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HAUT I T
BOSSUT-
TUBI ZE
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35
448598
464586
461751
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10
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36

462627
452908
2

10

2
470210

506818720
113672920
112775420
201783820
205639620
201783520
113528220
113968320
301566320
113972020
100521720
113378920
113529220
213341720
113971320
109957620
610956220
113971420
113674420
113573720
505778020
213340520
110128120
113876920
113614620
301565020
113676120
205480420
301566720
113540220
615483520
213304820
077853120
112407720
113970220
110416920
113678120
100521620
113529420
113373620
113465320
112776620
205634720
113679820
113968620
100520120
113866820
301565920
113860220
113332820
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110753520
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113971720
113336220
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113536320
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112892120
113538620
113530920
113858820
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. 19211
. 38320
. 48140
. 41071
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. 41060
. 22180
. 18310
. 22310
. 18530
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. 43060
. 01250
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. 20160
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. 25080
. 24411
. 30490
. 03120
. 03170
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. 34501
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. 34559
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1102.
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8767
7825
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5163
1636
6629
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9341
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2467
9888
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1777
1179
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5246
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9886
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3266
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9835
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7770
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3582
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155417- 23
310912- 27
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172874- 20
310281- 75
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155417- 23

VACARU ARI STI CA
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MATElI CRI STI AN
MATEI CRI STI AN
MATElI CRI STI AN
VERHOEVEN PAUL
VACARU ARI STI CA
OPRO U EDUARD
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS

HAUT I T
HALLE- B
TUBI ZE
TUBI ZE
TUBI ZE
LILLO S
HAUT I T
VI LLERS
HALLE- B

467926
16
463361
41

113667120
615483320
113972520
113968420
113969720
113786720
113677920
115733120
610957620



